
                                                                                              Open 5D  MP3 Race # 5 - Graham, TX 7-22-17

                                                                                                 Results

1-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Shelley Ward Bartlesville, OK 16.577 $323.95 753 10

2 Annie Herring Daisy 16.715 $194.37 9

3 Jennifer Snow Shinin For You Nocona, TX 16.802 $129.58 12086 8

4 Laura Creel Frenchmans Doc Rx Graham, TX 16.803 7

5 Mia Meyers Perfect Runaway 16.910 6

6 Paris Jean 16.928 5

2-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Kristen Morrison Bear Springs Cat Archer City, TX 17.117 $287.73 34 10

2 Lynn Cox Sanger, TX 17.131 $172.64 11989 9

3 Mattie Smith 17.173 $115.09 8

4 Kori Howard Soxs 17.180 7

5 Sage Smith MS Missin Dulce Burkburnett, TX 17.195 6

6 Kaitlin Anderson Livin for Happy Hour 17.201 5

7 Connie Mclemore 17.251 4

8 Lisa Cotter Outlaw John Dillinger Boyd, TX 17.296 661 3

9 Sage Smith Hell or High Water Burkburnett, TX 17.335 2

10 Dawn Brewer Take A SHot on Me Seagraves, TX 17.339 4010 1

11 Jeane Gibbs My Dreaming Doll 17.340

12 Lisa McCord Molly 17.349

13 Tracy Oswald Find Fame Nocona, TX 17.381 13418

14 Jenna Beth Blair Money King Too China Springs, TX 17.396 220

15 Stacy Gates PH Firewaters Payday 17.401

16 Penni Pepps Smoke 1998 Holliday, TX 17.457 10930

17 Cindy Hedeman Nick Bowie, TX 17.523 13172

18 Fallon Jordan Deal of Highbrow Seminole, TX 17.528 10247

3-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Chris Cox Sanger, TX 17.632 $251.50 11988 10

2 Candie Minor 17.664 $150.90 9

3 Brandi Bethern Tellerwaknfiretafame 17.668 $100.60 8

4 Alicia Honea Cash Quanah, TX 17.698 12359 7

5 Briley Reeves Chevy Graham, TX 17.727 13719 6

6 Chelsea Kroes PFF Fuel My Perks Loveland, OK 17.753 3644 5

7 Tracy Oswald Cahil Nocona, TX 17.768 13418 4

8 Cindy Hedeman Entitled to Fire Bowie, TX 17.770 13172 3

9 Melissa Patterson Blue Muenster, TX 17.799 2

10 Katie Parker Jetta 17.904 1

11 Chalzi Massey Horse 1 17.910

12 Bryan Taylor Choo Choo Justin, TX 17.930 4101

13 Brandy Hunter Stones Gay Bar Peppy Santo, TX 17.949 7483

14 Josie Jarrett Katy Archer City, TX 17.965 10183

15 Paul Humphrey Rambo 17.975

16 Trudy Holloway Newt 17.988

17 Katelynn Barber Pattys Dancing Bug 18.014

18 Tracey McCollough Big Red 18.017

19 Edwyna Koetter Dream Colleen Henrietta, TX 18.030 719

20 Charli Snow Scootn Lil Chic 18.070



4-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Gabby Cook Sam De Arcos Wichita Falls, TX 18.119 $215.28 12069 10

2 Symantha Burris Ally Smash 18.125 $129.17 9

3 Katie Parker Charlie Brown 18.171 $86.11 8

4 Paul Humphrey Kat 18.182 7

5 Miya Cantwell Mae Graham, TX 18.213 13718 6

6 Lisa Cotter Sonintas Shaker Boyd, TX 18.215 661 5

7 Dawn Brewer Myth Buster Seagraves, TX 18.244 4010 4

8 Joann Hess Carley Collinsville, TX 18.297 1366 3

9 Georgia Morris WC Frosted Wood Kati 18.323 2

10 Edwyna Koetter Diamonds R Nice Henrietta, TX 18.332 719 1

11 Miya Cantwell Sully Graham, TX 18.333 13718

12 Crystal Benedict Buckwheat 18.338

13 Jenna Beth Blair Willychasefirewater China Springs, TX 18.375 220

14 Candie Minor 18.409

15 Krystal Huskamp Picture Ready Seymour, TX 18.486 13124

16 Joann Hess Pepsi Collinsville, TX 18.489 1366

17 Gracie Hayes Links in the red 18.576

5-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Briley Reeves Jackie Graham, TX 18.653 $179.05 13719 10

2 Alicia Honea Hot Rod Quanah, TX 18.817 $107.43 12359 9

3 Sharlot Stone Dat Chili Bid 18.850 $71.62 8

4 Mindy Holloway Fred 18.895 7

5 Kori Howard Snoopy 18.906 6

6 Trudy Holloway Gator 18.941 5

7 Brandi Bethern Shakemupchic 19.264 4

8 Cissa Dixon Red 19.380 3

9 Nikki Morrison Sugs San Man Jack Wichita Falls, TX 19.543 8462 2

10 Dawn Brewer Fletcher Bug Seagraves, TX 19.736 4010 1

11 Melody Shelton Sandy Eyed Hancock Trent, TX 19.756 13752

12 Abby Beamen Dolly 20.276

13 Bryan Taylor Badger Justin, TX 20.614 4101

14 Kayce Martini Jet Graham, TX 20.879 0

15 Chelsea Kroes Firewaters Rapid Dash Loveland, OK 40.052 3644

Penalties & Scratches

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

Ruby Lee 916.625

Fallon Jordan Cuttin Cost Seminole, TX 916.734 10247

Janae Massey JB 916.918

Sage Smith This I Gotta See Burkburnett, TX 916.998

Kathy Cribbs Aloha Ichi Olney, TX 917.190 2607

Janae Massey Biddin on Fame 917.226

Kenzie Whooten Hope You Dash Harla 917.230

Kathryn Cude Redee Sparkle 917.346

Amie Henson Horse 1 917.509

Bryan Taylor Dunny Justin, TX 917.538 4101

Marisa Byers 917.650

Ryann Pedone Feature Me French 917.664

Gaby Salinas KK Texas Royall 919.925

Ryann Pedone Mo Betta Blues 9917.560



Krystal Huskamp Dash For Texas Cash Seymour, TX NT 13124

Sadie Weldon Straight NT

18 & Over Sidepot

1-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

Kristen Morrison Bear Springs Cat Archer City, TX 17.117 $61.56

1 Connie Mclemore 17.251 $41.04

2 Lisa Cotter Outlaw John Dillinger Boyd, TX 17.296

3 Lisa McCord Molly 17.349

4 Jenna Beth Blair Money King Too China Springs, TX 17.396

5 Stacy Gates PH Firewaters Payday 17.401

6 Penni Pepps Smoke 1998 Holliday, TX 17.457

2-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

Melissa Patterson Blue Muenster, TX 17.799 $55.40

Paul Humphrey Rambo 17.975 $36.94

Edwyna Koetter Dream Colleen Henrietta, TX 18.030

3-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Paul Humphrey Kat 18.182 $47.20

2 Lisa Cotter Sonintas Shaker Boyd, TX 18.215 $31.46

3 Joann Hess Carley Collinsville, TX 18.297

4 Edwyna Koetter Diamond R Nice Henrietta, TX 18.332

5 Krystal Huskamp Picture Ready Seymour, TX 18.486

6 Joann Hess Pepsi Collinsville, TX 18.489

4-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Nikki Morrison Sugs San Man Jack Wichita Falls, TX 19.543 $68.40

Penalties & Scratches

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

Kathy Cribbs Aloha Ichi Olney, TX 917.190

Krystal Huskamp Dash For Texas Cash Seymour, TX NT

17 & Under Sidepot

1-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Annie Herring Daisy 16.715 $77.22

2 Kaitlin Anderson Livin for Happy Hour 17.201

2-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

3-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Gabby Cook Sam De Arcos Wichita Falls, TX 18.119 $63.36

2 Symantha Burris Ally Smash 18.125

3 Miya Cantwell Mae Graham, TX 18.213

4 Miya Cantwell Sully Graham, TX 18.333

5 Gracie Hayes Links in the red 18.576

4-D Results

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Cissa Dixon Red 19.380 $57.42

2 Abby Beamen Dolly 20.276



Penalties & Scratches

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

Kenzie Whooten Hope You Dash Harla 917.230

Gaby Salinas KK Texas Royall 919.925

                                                               12 & Under Beginner 

Place                                Contestant/Horse TIme Amt Won Pts

1 Baliee Calvert Bullwinkle 19.287 $27.00 10

2 Kimber Pratt 22.439 $18.00 9

3 Jocelyn Tedrow Goldie 29.491 8

4 Madelyn Tedrow Goldie 31.416 7

Alex Landham 13 NT


